eiko.com1
Rev. 06/30/23
©2023 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada:  7900 Goreway Dr Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6  1.888.741.2673
project name type
catalog number voltage
approved by date
H I G H L I G H T S

Rev. 06/30/23
©2023 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada:  7900 Goreway Dr Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6  1.888.741.2673
O R D E R I N G  G U I D E
E X A M P L E  P A R T  N U M B E R :  H B X 3 - 0 9 0 - 4 0 - U - W 1 2 0 - N 0 1 - S P 2
A V A I L A B L E  M O D E L S
O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # W A T T S * C C T * * L U M E N S E F F I C A C Y
( l m / W ) V O LT A G E F I N I S H
T R A D I T I O N A L
W A T T A G E
E Q U I V A L E N T
( @ M A X  W A T T S )
D L C  I D #
P R E M I U M
13553 HBX3-150-50-U 150W 5000K  24,000 lm 160 lm/W 120-277V Black Up to 400W HID S-CVRA8J
13555 HBX3-PS150-40-U 150/130/100/80W 4000K 24,000/20,800/
16,000/12,800 lm 160 lm/W 120-277V Black
6 lamp 4ft 32W T8
4 lamp 4ft 54W T5
 400W HID
S-60NOMZ
13556 HBX3-PS150-50-U 150/130/100/80W 5000K 24,000/20,800/
16,000/12,800 lm 160 lm/W 120-277V Black
6 lamp 4ft 32W T8
4 lamp 4ft 54W T5
400W HID
S-6PIFHT
13561 HBX3-PS150-40-V 150/130/100/80W 4000K 24,000/20,800/
16,000/12,800 lm 160 lm/W 277-480V Black
6 lamp 4ft 32W T8
4 lamp 4ft 54W T5
400W HID
S-NSOZEX
13562 HBX3-PS150-50-V 150/130/100/80W 5000K 24,000/20,800/
16,000/12,800 lm 160 lm/W 277-480V Black
6 lamp 4ft 32W T8
4 lamp 4ft 54W T5
400W HID
S-B13EZQ
13567 HBX3-PS150-FCCT-H 150/130/100/80W 4000/
5000K
24,000/20,800/
16,000/12,800 lm 160 lm/W 120-347V Black
6 lamwp 4ft 32W T8
4 lamp 4ft 54W T5
400W HID
S-FLH9X8
13568 HBX3-PS150-FCCT-H-WH 150/130/100/80W 4000/
5000K
24,000/20,800/
16,000/12,800 lm 160 lm/W 120-347V White
6 lamwp 4ft 32W T8
4 lamp 4ft 54W T5
400W HID
S-FLH9X8
 13554 HBX3-200-50-U 200W 5000K  34,000 lm 160 lm/W 120-277V Black Up to 600W HID S-B6GY8W
M O D E L  C O N F I G U R A T O R *
M O D E L S E L E C T A B L E  P O W E R C C T V O LT A G E  &  D I M M I N G F I X T U R E  F I N I S H
HBX3:  Round High Bay 150 : 150W
200 : 200W

eiko.com3
Rev. 06/30/23
©2023 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada:  7900 Goreway Dr Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6  1.888.741.2673
A V A I L A B L E  M O D E L S  C O N ’ T
O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # W A T T S * C C T * * L U M E N S E F F I C A C Y
( l m / W ) V O LT A G E F I N I S H
T R A D I T I O N A L
W A T T A G E
E Q U I V A L E N T
 ( @ M A X  W A T T S )
D L C  I D #
P R E M I U M
13557 HBX3-PS240-40-U  240/220/200/180W 4000K 38,400/35,200/
32,000/28,800 lm 160 lm/W 120-277V Black
6 lamp 4ft 32W T8
4 lamp 4ft 54W T5
400W HID
S-12BMOU
13558 HBX3-PS240-50-U 240/220/200/180W 5000K 38,400/35,200/
32,000/28,800 lm 160 lm/W 120-277V Black
6 lamp 4ft 32W T8
4 lamp 4ft 54W T5
400W HID
S-1IXQ9D
13563 HBX3-PS240-40-V 240/220/200/180W 4000K 38,400/35,200/
32,000/28,800 lm 160 lm/W 277-480V Black 6 lamp T5
HO 750W HID S-25EGAB
13564 HBX3-PS240-50-V 240/220/200/180W 5000K 38,400/35,200/
32,000/28,800 lm 160 lm/W 277-480V Black 6 lamp T5
HO 750W HID S-NFJ5AR
13569 HBX3-PS240-FCCT-H 240/220/200/180W 4000/
5000K
38,400/35,200/
32,000/28,800 lm 160 lm/W 120-347V Black 6 lamp T5
HO 750W HID S-423YB5
13570 HBX3-PS240-FCCT-H-WH 240/220/200/180W 4000/
5000K
38,400/35,200/
32,000/28,800 lm 160 lm/W 120-347V White 6 lamp T5
HO 750W HID S-423YB5
13559 HBX3-PS300-40-U 300/285/270/255W 4000K 48,000/45,600/
43,200/40,800 lm 160 lm/W 120-277V Black 1000W HID S-3OV8PE
13560 HBX3-PS300-50-U 300/285/270/255W 5000K 48,000/45,600/
43,200/40,800 lm 160 lm/W 120-277V Black 1000W HID S-CKO87T
13565 HBX3-PS300-40-V 300/285/270/255W 4000K 48,000/45,600/
43,200/40,800 lm 160 lm/W 277-480V Black 1000W HID S-ME9I1H
13566 HBX3-PS300-50-V 300/285/270/255W 5000K 48,000/45,600/
43,200/40,800 lm 160 lm/W 277-480V Black 1000W HID S-074YEN
*     All power-selectable fixtures ship at the highest wattage setting
**  All CCT-selectable fixtures ship at 4000K
* Visit eiko.com for compatible alternate from previous generation